
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 949 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

6371 Blue Collared 104 3,571 York, NE

8802 Split On It 137 3,554 Lincoln, NE

6963 Grocery Kart 37 3,552 Broken Bow, NE

8824 Allmand Brothers 203 3,482 Holdrege, NE

10125 State Farm 1549898 3,456 ALMA, NE

9396 Blue Balls 1555864 3,453 Fremont, NE

6806 Queen & Her Court 53 3,453 North Platte, NE

7568 Little Ted's 4 3,441 Nebraska City, NE

6399 Longhorn Lanes #2 103 3,439 Burwell, NE

74710 Church Key 201 3,430 Kearney, NE

98811 Split Happens 157 3,414 Adams, NE

55012 the 69ers 1505934 3,413 Atkinson, NE

50213 Tequila Please 67 3,410 Lincoln, NE

45913 Old Ballers 177 3,410 Alliance, NE

97715 Who Cares 90 3,407 Grant, NE

68316 Maplewood Lanes #2 1559414 3,406 Omaha, NE

68517 110 Bar & Grill 74 3,403 Norton, KS

61218 Northgate Vet Clinic 1511125 3,402 Kearney, NE

47219 Paul Lee #2 218 3,394 Grand Island, NE

72320 Rudy's Tires #2 120 3,379 Holdrege, NE

90421 Niobrara Valley Feed 10 3,372 Valentine, NE

104422 Ball Breakers 174 3,369 Alliance, NE

62123 The Wannabes 116 3,366 Deshler, NE

54823 Out of towners 1561186 3,366 Junction City, KS

102325 Durands Truck Wreck 142 3,360 Alma, NE

The lowest score to cash is 3349.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 950 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

3941 O'Doyle Rules 1514801 3,493 Grand Island, NE

5692 I'll Finger Your Holes 122 3,445 Sidney, NE

4423 GI #2 211 3,420 Grand Island, NE

6424 Arbor Lanes #3 109 3,370 Nebraska City, NE

2295 Cellar Sports Bar 163 3,346 Kearney, NE

816 Graham Transportation 129 3,339 Minden, NE

627 Austin's Daddies 1556682 3,334 Lincoln, NE

3408 Ten Pin Bitches 176 3,330 Alliance, NE

1649 Westbrook Lanes #1 27 3,321 Columbus, NE

5110 Raptor 1548098 3,308 Papillion, NE

011 Dropping Dueces 1559415 3,307 Omaha, NE

56112 Kyle Wanek Team 164 3,305 Lincoln, NE

31813 Super Cool Unnamed Team 200 3,296 Kearney, NE

25914 Tin Lizzy Tavern 195 3,293 Fremont, NE

25915 BCW Builders #3 185 3,292 Lincoln, NE

015 Colby Ridge Popcorn 1456756 3,292 Lincoln, NE
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 950 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

41317 BCW Builders #1 183 3,284 Lincoln, NE

38618 Kelley's Pro Shop 3rd Gen. 205 3,268 Blair, NE

38619 Howser Trucking 1515080 3,259 Lincoln, NE

32920 North Platte Brew Crew #2 18 3,258 North Platte, NE

021 Prestige Worldwide 1486731 3,249 Bellevue, NE

7522 Jokers Wild 35 3,245 Lincoln, NE

32123 Kyle Gydsen Team 214 3,236 Hastings, NE

25624 Steve Simpson Team 43 3,229 North Platte, NE

025 The Bowling Store #99 1536948 3,225 Omaha, NE

The lowest score to cash is 3296.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 379 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

3611 Petersen Derek   \ Petersen Kaylee 190 1,667 Oshkosh, NE

2322 Marshall Alex B.  \ Buesch KateLynn R. 1543655 1,505 North Platte, NE

4133 Carlson Michael A.  \ Hillman Trevor 109 1,501 Nebraska City, NE

3104 Donahoo Trevor   \ Donahoo Taylor 137 1,499 Lincoln, NE

3215 Florea Zeik C.  \ Miller Jaden K. 1543655 1,494 North Platte, NE

2886 Hughes Austin L.  \ Galusha Thad J. 1521318 1,480 Cordova, NE

2647 Cordova Jesse M.  \ Budke Kevin 87 1,476 North Platte, NE

3158 Arford Nick   \ Schultz Ryan E. 188 1,475 HOLDREGE, NE

3809 Brott Brenda D.  \ Soderholm Kendra K. 141 1,470 Alma, NE

23710 Morse Kyle   \ Morse Katie 218 1,469 Grand Island, NE

32911 Duey Michael A.  \ Delp Danielle M. 157 1,468 Adams, NE

55612 McGuire Aaron   \ Reed Lance A. 91 1,467 Burwell, NE

26713 Durand Calvin L.  \ Durand Randy L. 142 1,462 Alma, NE

41814 Wanek Ben E.  \ Case Dimitri L. 164 1,458 Lincoln, NE

36115 Kreutzer Mark E.  \ Allerheiligen Matt P. 146 1,457 HOLDREGE, NE

17515 Budke Josh S.  \ Lee James A. 85 1,457 North Platte, NE

27217 Marcellus Michael G.  \ Mulroney Vincent
T.

129 1,456 Minden, NE

31017 Anderson Michael G.  \ Campbell Jude A. 110 1,456 Auburn, NE

34519 Long Dale   \ Rayer Michael 171 1,452 Cambridge, NE

20720 Harold Johnney B.  \ Harold Robert L. 1561190 1,448 Woodbine, KS

18321 Laetsch Zach J.  \ Ketteler Matt J. 1505934 1,446 Atkinson, NE

37522 Smith Anthony L.  \ Polen John P. 146 1,442 HOLDREGE, NE

27822 Valdez Angel I.  \ Smith Sean M. 174 1,442 Alliance, NE

39924 Rentfro Linda   \ Rentfro Dan 158 1,439 Mullen, NE

43725 Zwingman Sandy L.  \ Horstman Scott W. 94 1,438 Plainview, NE

The lowest score to cash is 1385.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 380 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

01 Tomsu Matt J.  \ Watts Jay 1536949 1,509 Omaha, NE
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 380 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

1262 Hultgren Troy   \ Berres Steve 169 1,484 Hastings, NE

03 Jourdan Patrick P.  \ Jourdan Jarrod P. 1559412 1,475 Omaha, NE

1594 Saldana Rivas Irving   \ Bartley James 1514801 1,462 Grand Island, NE

675 Jordan Ricky R.  \ Jordan Lisa M. 58 1,460 Omaha, NE

1486 Carlson Clint L.  \ Vogt Andrew S. 109 1,457 Nebraska City, NE

07 Eilers Dave E.  \ Kaup Brandon L. 1515494 1,451 Lincoln, NE

438 Shum Kenneth J.  \ Dunkle Tyler J. 31 1,450 Lincoln, NE

219 Johnston Trenton M.  \ Dodge Anthony 1486731 1,447 Bellevue, NE

4010 Detjens Rick L.  \ Blumer Gary W. Jr 147 1,443 Omaha, NE

17011 Souksan Phetsamone M.  \ Gunwall Mike 173 1,441 Alliance, NE

012 Machacek Kelly R.  \ Machacek Rodney J. 1515493 1,440 Lincoln, NE

3713 Hennings Jett A.  \ Halverson Cody 202 1,434 Grand Island, NE

8113 Nagle Roger D.  \ Eggert Gerald T. 1559416 1,434 Omaha, NE

3715 Rosberg Kristina L.  \ Snell Jasmine L. 1510311 1,428 Papillion, NE

25316 Mogensen Steven T.  \ Nohalty Edward R.
Jr

37 1,425 Broken Bow, NE

9117 Brunken Justin P.  \ Bruyette Frankie A. II 140 1,421 Bennington, NE

018 Porter Mark D.  \ Miller Rick A. 1456756 1,420 Lincoln, NE

6419 Gassmann Winton   \ Garcia Zachary J. 1486730 1,412 Bellevue, NE

4520 Bidrowski Bob   \ Bidrowski Erik R. 44 1,403 Lincoln, NE

020 Null Matthew (Tyler)   \ Stevens Robert T. 1510312 1,403 Papillion, NE

022 Lewis Talon J.  \ Earnest Blake A. 1486731 1,401 Bellevue, NE

8623 Clark Travis V.  \ Novotny Lucas D. 58 1,395 Omaha, NE

15923 Schroeder Shannon L.  \ Tatman Mitch H. 85 1,395 North Platte, NE

14023 Yonkers Mark A.  \ Hibberd David D. 151 1,395 Amherst, NE

The lowest score to cash is 1381.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 189 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

1451 Cochran Cody 90 838 Grant, NE

1162 Durand Randy L. 142 836 Alma, NE

1673 Kyhn Lucas 196 826 Omaha, NE

2834 Petersen Derek 190 820 Oshkosh, NE

895 Spring Dusty M. 1559411 811 Omaha, NE

1626 Abramson Cale J. 120 806 Holdrege, NE

837 Christiansen Ryan W. 92 796 Plainview, NE

1997 Garza Jesse 174 796 Alliance, NE

869 Garrelts Patrick A. 199 791 Kearney, NE

17810 Wyatt William D. 143 781 Alma, NE

18611 Behrens Laura K. 1559414 780 Omaha, NE

12612 Keifer Todd W. 105 779 Superior, NE

11013 Bossard Brent J. 1514607 775 Pierce, NE

22113 Gore Terran L. 137 775 Lincoln, NE

21615 Donahoo Trevor 137 773 Lincoln, NE

9916 Sorensen Marty V. 1529068 772 HEBRON, NE
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 189 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

19117 Ramon Joseph M. 49 771 O'Neill, NE

21018 Greer Jimmie L. 134 770 Kearney, NE

12419 Rice Scott 171 768 Cambridge, NE

15320 Duscher Joel W. 74 765 Norton, KS

16420 Robinson Ty H. 53 765 North Platte, NE

11322 Woodward Wyatt A. 187 764 Broken Bow, NE

8623 Stubbs Michael D. 62 763 La Vista, NE

20523 Smith Anthony L. 146 763 HOLDREGE, NE

15625 Whisler Rylie N. 1561572 762 North Platte, NE

The lowest score to cash is 706.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 190 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

211 Friesner Caleb 1521194 846 York, NE

562 Ketteler Matt J. 1505934 828 Atkinson, NE

433 Schwartz Ed 177 821 Alliance, NE

674 Berres Steve 169 814 Hastings, NE

705 Price Dustin 122 808 Sidney, NE

06 Porter Mark D. 1456756 803 Lincoln, NE

247 Reynolds Chris L. 75 790 York, NE

218 Simpson Shawn M. 43 784 North Platte, NE

409 Tatman Mitch H. 85 783 North Platte, NE

010 Shovan Alan K. 204 779 Kearney, NE

011 Renander Calvin 39 778 Bridgeport, NE

7011 Nielsen Monte R. 44 778 Lincoln, NE

6213 Richmond Thomas C. 200 772 Kearney, NE

014 Snell Michael J. 1510311 771 Papillion, NE

6715 Pomplun Jonathan 3 770 Utica, NE

016 Ertl Mike D. 35 769 Lincoln, NE

1017 Langholdt Josh S. 184 761 Lincoln, NE

018 Rangel Sean R. 160 758 Omaha, NE

7818 Svoboda Jeff J. 120 758 Holdrege, NE

4518 Gunwall Mike 173 758 Alliance, NE

2421 McKain James R. 17 751 North Platte, NE

4821 Herald Cody J. 183 751 Lincoln, NE

4523 Cordova Jesse M. 87 745 North Platte, NE

8123 Szwanek James D. 18 745 North Platte, NE

4025 Wanek Kyle W. 164 742 Lincoln, NE

The lowest score to cash is 708.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 189 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

5971 Soderholm Kendra K. 141 2,303 Alma, NE

3392 Woodward Wyatt A. 187 2,269 Broken Bow, NE
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 189 & Under, Handicapped

Hcap From

5343 Wyatt William D. 143 2,267 Alma, NE

2974 ANDERSON PHILLIP T. 116 2,262 Deshler, NE

3485 Durand Randy L. 142 2,258 Alma, NE

7296 Thomas Jaime M. 1559414 2,236 Omaha, NE

4357 Cochran Cody 90 2,234 Grant, NE

3788 Klug Derek 167 2,231 Hartington, NE

3729 Schlegel David A. 74 2,225 Norton, KS

5979 Garza Jesse 174 2,225 Alliance, NE

73911 Harper Calvin J. 119 2,222 Holdrege, NE

49212 Robinson Ty H. 53 2,203 North Platte, NE

30613 Rayer Michael 171 2,201 Cambridge, NE

53414 Jensen Aaron J. 41 2,199 Utica, NE

37815 Laetsch Zach J. 1505934 2,197 Atkinson, NE

68715 Bialas Tony 193 2,197 Newman Grove, NE

74417 Hillman Trevor 109 2,196 Nebraska City, NE

84918 Nielsen Thaddeus A. 66 2,190 North Platte, NE

48619 Abramson Cale J. 120 2,187 Holdrege, NE

45320 Durand Calvin L. 142 2,182 Alma, NE

37821 Ervin Brian J. 89 2,181 Grant, NE

64822 Donahoo Trevor 137 2,179 Lincoln, NE

39623 Tilson Jamie W. 188 2,177 HOLDREGE, NE

37224 Wirth Douglas R. 37 2,175 Broken Bow, NE

26725 Spring Dusty M. 1559411 2,171 Omaha, NE

The lowest score to cash is 2101.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 190 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

1291 Schwartz Ed 177 2,244 Alliance, NE

02 Porter Mark D. 1456756 2,227 Lincoln, NE

2103 Price Dustin 122 2,219 Sidney, NE

1683 Ketteler Matt J. 1505934 2,219 Atkinson, NE

1205 Tatman Mitch H. 85 2,218 North Platte, NE

2256 Vogt Andrew S. 109 2,195 Nebraska City, NE

07 Kaup Brandon L. 1515494 2,193 Lincoln, NE

1868 Shum Kenneth J. 31 2,187 Lincoln, NE

1449 Cramer Braden M. 210 2,184 Grand Island, NE

010 Rangel Sean R. 160 2,180 Omaha, NE

011 Jourdan Jarrod P. 1559412 2,169 Omaha, NE

15312 Keane Clay S. 122 2,164 Sidney, NE

013 Watts Jay 1536949 2,162 Omaha, NE

21014 Nielsen Monte R. 44 2,160 Lincoln, NE

015 Schuller Matt C. 1556681 2,159 Lincoln, NE

16216 Peters Brett 189 2,156 HOLDREGE, NE

11117 McCracken Jacob A. 178 2,148 Alliance, NE

018 Dodge Anthony 1486731 2,146 Bellevue, NE
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 190 & Over, Handicapped

Hcap From

13519 Gunwall Mike 173 2,144 Alliance, NE

020 Snell Michael J. 1510311 2,143 Papillion, NE

020 Miller Rick A. 1456756 2,143 Lincoln, NE

12922 Hickox Craig A. 177 2,140 Alliance, NE

23423 Olson Brad M. 201 2,137 Kearney, NE

024 Bouges Matthew S. 1536949 2,134 Omaha, NE

624 Dentlinger Dave T. 184 2,134 Lincoln, NE

The lowest score to cash is 2088.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 189 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Durand Randy L. 142 1,910 Alma, NE

2 Klug Derek 167 1,853 Hartington, NE

3 Garrelts Josh A. 199 1,833 Kearney, NE

4 Soderholm Ryan P. 144 1,829 Alma, NE

5 Zimmerman Dave J. 18 1,825 North Platte, NE

6 Smith Kolton T. 205 1,821 Blair, NE

7 Mangum Steve 108 1,810 Nebraska City, NE

8 Cochran Cody 90 1,799 Grant, NE

9 Lopez Gary R. 85 1,775 North Platte, NE

10 Richards Travis D. 121 1,770 Sidney, NE

11 Moore Allie E. 1549827 1,765 Kearney, NE

12 Stanton Zach 177 1,752 Alliance, NE

13 Elshire Brandon M. 108 1,748 Nebraska City, NE

14 Mousseau Francis J. 123 1,741 Sidney, NE

15 Holbrook Oliver A. 101 1,737 Walton, NE

16 Durand Calvin L. 142 1,729 Alma, NE

17 Vickrey Robert J. 1521317 1,725 Cordova, NE

18 MEYER EVAN J. 1529068 1,724 HEBRON, NE

19 Souksan Phetsamone M. 173 1,711 Alliance, NE

20 White Trace W. 173 1,710 Alliance, NE

21 Blood Tyler 122 1,707 Sidney, NE

22 Miller Jaden K. 1543655 1,703 North Platte, NE

23 Smith Devon L. 172 1,693 Kearney, NE

24 CHAPMAN JON 1529067 1,691 HEBRON, NE

25 Herald Bryan 183 1,687 Lincoln, NE

The lowest score to cash is 1770.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 190 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Porter Mark D. 1456756 2,227 Lincoln, NE

2 Kaup Brandon L. 1515494 2,193 Lincoln, NE

3 Rangel Sean R. 160 2,180 Omaha, NE

4 Jourdan Jarrod P. 1559412 2,169 Omaha, NE
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events 190 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

5 Watts Jay 1536949 2,162 Omaha, NE

6 Schuller Matt C. 1556681 2,159 Lincoln, NE

7 Dodge Anthony 1486731 2,146 Bellevue, NE

8 Snell Michael J. 1510311 2,143 Papillion, NE

8 Miller Rick A. 1456756 2,143 Lincoln, NE

10 Bouges Matthew S. 1536949 2,134 Omaha, NE

11 Dentlinger Dave T. 184 2,128 Lincoln, NE

12 Schwartz Ed 177 2,115 Alliance, NE

13 Brundage Cameron B. 1559415 2,112 Omaha, NE

14 Tatman Mitch H. 85 2,098 North Platte, NE

15 Earnest Blake A. 1486731 2,088 Bellevue, NE

15 Lee Paul D. 202 2,088 Grand Island, NE

17 Ertl Mike D. 35 2,081 Lincoln, NE

18 Dall Larry A. Jr 1510312 2,078 Papillion, NE

19 Langholdt Josh S. 184 2,075 Lincoln, NE

20 Verner Scott D. II 76 2,071 York, NE

21 Renander Calvin 39 2,066 Bridgeport, NE

22 Simpson Shawn M. 43 2,065 North Platte, NE

23 Friesner Caleb 1521194 2,063 York, NE

24 Steenson Tyler C. 1515493 2,061 Lincoln, NE

24 Schmidt Mike B. 35 2,061 Lincoln, NE

The lowest score to cash is 2054.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles 189 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Durand Randy L. 142 720 Alma, NE

2 Cochran Cody 90 693 Grant, NE

3 Garrelts Josh A. 199 652 Kearney, NE

4 Brennan Cullan R. 137 649 Lincoln, NE

5 Mangum Steve 108 647 Nebraska City, NE

6 Garrelts Jacob A. 199 636 Kearney, NE

7 Schlegel David A. 74 622 Norton, KS

8 Stanton Zach 177 620 Alliance, NE

8 Klug Derek 167 620 Hartington, NE

10 Richards Travis D. 121 617 Sidney, NE

11 Smith Kolton T. 205 604 Blair, NE

12 Blood Tyler 122 595 Sidney, NE

13 White Trace W. 173 590 Alliance, NE

13 Lopez Gary R. 85 590 North Platte, NE

15 Rieb Robert 122 589 Sidney, NE

16 Elshire Brandon M. 108 584 Nebraska City, NE

16 Durand Calvin L. 142 584 Alma, NE

18 Holbrook Oliver A. 101 583 Walton, NE

18 MEYER EVAN J. 1529068 583 HEBRON, NE

20 Danielski Chris 8 580 Valentine, NE
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles 189 & Under, Scratch

Hcap From

21 Smith Richard A. 1545014 579 York, NE

21 Cochran Tony 90 579 Grant, NE

21 Mousseau Francis J. 123 579 Sidney, NE

24 Souksan Phetsamone M. 173 577 Alliance, NE

25 Rutherford Tyler R. 74 576 Norton, KS

The lowest score to cash is 620.

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles 190 & Over, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Friesner Caleb 1521194 825 York, NE

2 Porter Mark D. 1456756 803 Lincoln, NE

3 Shovan Alan K. 204 779 Kearney, NE

4 Schwartz Ed 177 778 Alliance, NE

4 Renander Calvin 39 778 Bridgeport, NE

6 Snell Michael J. 1510311 771 Papillion, NE

7 Ertl Mike D. 35 769 Lincoln, NE

8 Reynolds Chris L. 75 766 York, NE

9 Simpson Shawn M. 43 763 North Platte, NE

10 Rangel Sean R. 160 758 Omaha, NE

11 Langholdt Josh S. 184 751 Lincoln, NE

12 Tatman Mitch H. 85 743 North Platte, NE

13 Eilers Dave E. 1515494 740 Lincoln, NE

14 Price Dustin 122 738 Sidney, NE

15 Schmal Frank J. III 1515493 735 Lincoln, NE

16 Flynn Donald J. Jr 1456755 727 Lincoln, NE

16 McKain James R. 17 727 North Platte, NE

18 Kaup Earl F. 1515494 726 Lincoln, NE

19 Gourneau Joseph E. 1536948 725 Omaha, NE

19 Jourdan Jarrod P. 1559412 725 Omaha, NE

21 Manna Tony J. Jr 1536948 719 Omaha, NE

22 Goodwin Chad A. 207 717 Blair, NE

23 Larson Ryan A. 1521286 715 Loomis, NE

24 Gunwall Mike 173 713 Alliance, NE

25 Nielsen Monte R. 44 708 Lincoln, NE

The lowest score to cash is 713.
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